GPS-Lopare Silva League #5, 2014-05-23
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Namn

Adela Indrakova
Elin Winblad
Anastasiia Danylova
Louise Markstedt
Maja Pettersson
Frida Andersson
Fredrika Vangell
Therese Klintberg
Amanda Holmgren
Amanda Leo

Lisa Ronnols

Lisa Risby
Sarah-Jane Gaffney
Elin Mansson
Samantha Saeger
Anna Forsberg
Josefine Engstrom
Helena Karlsson
Annica Gustafsson
Olga Panchenko
Alva Olsson

Karolin Ohlsson
Lilian Forsgren
Nadiya Volynska
Tove Alexandersson

Klubb
Lidingo
Hagaby
Denseln
Soédertorn
Kolmarden
Falkenberg
Linkoping
Eksjo
Vittjarv
Bredaryd
Linné

Kare
Ravinen
Goteborg
Linné
Goteborg-Majorna
Alfta-Osa
Lidingo
Lidingo
Mora
Linkoping
Jarla
Tisaren
Orion
Stora Tuna

Starttid
18:21
18:22
18:23
18:24
18:25
18:26
18:27
18:28
18:29
18:30
18:31
18:32
18:33
18:34
18:35
18:36
18:37
18:38
18:39
18:40
18:41
18:42
18:43
18:44
18:45

GPS

nr
26
27
28
29
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Namn

Rasmus Palmquvist Aslaksen

Markus Adolfsson
Erik Boman
Denys Shcherbakov
Anton Tynong
Jesper Lysell
Jakob Enmark
Oskar Daniels
Oskar Ljungqvist
Anton Sjokvist
Jakob Andersson
Joakim Svensk
Martin Regborn
Niklas Olofsson
Jens Wangdabhl
Albin Ridefelt
Mathias Hallmén
Kent Ohlsson
Rassmus Andersson
Emil Svensk
Jakob Loo6f

Pavlo Ushkvarok
Gustav Bergman
Yannick Michiels

Jerker Lysell

Klubb

Jarfalla

Tullinge

Gavle
Pan-Kristianstad
Gavle

Rehn

Gavle

Attunda
Hakarpspojkarna
Stora Tuna
Bredaryd

Stora Tuna
Hagaby
Pan-Kristianstad
Nykopings
Linné

Attunda
Sodertalje-Nykvarn
Linné

Stora Tuna
Skogsmardarna
Denseln
Ravinen
Ravinen

Rehn

Starttid
18:21
18:22
18:23
18:24
18:25
18:26
18:27
18:28
18:29
18:30
18:31
18:32
18:33
18:34
18:35
18:36
18:37
18:38
18:39
18:40
18:41
18:42
18:43
18:44
18:45



